
Sample rail fares for travel in coaches

Calgary, Alto. 15 20 — — — — —
Jasper, Alta. 15 20

— — — — —

Banff, Alto, 18 24 — — — — —Hat, Alto.Medicine l-r,l Bcvo 2639 3452 —8 —16 —22 —27 -- •54Prince Rupert. B.C. 44 58 5 16 22 27 54
Regina, Sosk. 22 29 — — — — —
Calgary, Alto. 15 20 — — — — —Banff, Alta. 18 24 — — — — —Edmonton, Alta 26 34 — — — — —Vancouver, B.C. 42 56 — 18 24 30 60
Banff, Alto. 6 8 — — — — —
Jasper, Alta 26 34 5 — — — —
Komloops, B.C. 22 29 — 10 15 20 40Vancouver, B.C. 32 42 — 14 19 24 48Prince Rupert, BC. 52 69 5 16 22 27 54

Thunder Boy, Ont. 31 41 — 14 19 24 48Winnipeg, Ont, 50 66 10 20 27 34 68Thompson. Man. 77 102 10 60 82 102 204Edmonton, Alta 80 106 16 32 44 54 108Calgary, Alto. 85 113 — 36 49 61 122Vancouver, B.C. 104 138 22 44 60 75 150
Toronto, Ont.Ottowo, Ont. 129 1612 •5•— —— —— —— ——
London, Ont. 19 25 *10 — — — —
Windsor, Ont 26 34 *10 — — — —
Winnipeg, Mon. 63 84 17 24 33 40 80Edmonton, Alta. 91 121 23 36 49 61 122Vancouver, B.C. 115 153 29 48 66 82 164

Rimouski, Que 16 21 5 — — — —
Québeclévis, Qué. 25 33 5 10 15 20 40Montreal, Que. 34 45 7 14 19 24 48

Between Banff, Alto. and
Kamloops, B.C.Vancouver, B.0 1728 2237

s —

1012 1 2021 4042
Between Jasper, Alto and
Prince George. B.C.Prince Rupert, B.C.Vancouver, B.C.

173732
224942 7 14 2219 2724 5448

Between Kamloops B.C. and
Vancouver, B C 1 3 7
Between Vancouver, B.0 and
Windsor, Ont 1 2 3  163 29 48 66 2  164

Winnipeg, ManBrandon, Mon. 2836 3748

s —s —S —
40 5

Regina, Sash 47 62

40

20 27 34 68Soskatoon, Sask, 49 65 6

14 19 24 48

Calgary, Alta V 89

33

28 38 47 94Edmonton, Alta 62 82 9 18 24 30 60Voncouver, B.0 86 114

48

36 49 61 122
Between Winnipeg, Man and
Brandon, Man 11 14

19 24 4869 12

Regina, Sask, 26 34

80

12 17 21 42Saskatoon, Sosk 29 38 6Edmonton, Alta 44 58 9 18 24 30 60Calgary, Alta 50 66 20 27 34 68Banff, Alta 53 70 24 33 40 80Jasper, Alfa. 52 69 12 24 33 40 80Vancouver, B.C. 70 93 14 28 38 47 94

1641

12

S — s —s —S —
40 5 10 15 20 4046

41 54Toronto, Ont. 50 66

53 7 14 19 24 4872

Moncton, N B.

24 33 40 80

18

28 5 10 15 20 4042 5 10 15 20 4048 5 10 15 20 4042 7 14 19 24 4869 12 24 33 40 80Compbellton, NB. 12 16Saint John, N.B. 7 9Quebec/Levis, Qué. 27 36Montreal, Qué. 36 48Ottawa, Ont. 41 54Toronto, Ont. 50 66Winnipeg, Mon 89 118Voncouver, B.C. 142 189
Between Chorlottetown, PEI. and
Moncton, N B. 8 10Saint John, N.B. 14 18Montreal, Qué. 41 54Ottawa, Ont. 45 60Toronto, Ont. 55 73
Between Campbellton, N.B. and
Rimouski, Qué. 8 10Quebec/Levis, Que. 17 22Montréal, Qué. 27 36Ottawa, Ont. 33 44Toronto, Ont 44 58
Between Rimouski, Qué. and
Montreal, Qué. 23 30Quebec/Levis, Que 13 17Ottawa. On 30 40
Between Gaspe, Qué. and Between Toronto, Ont and

London, Ont. 9 12 5

36Jasper, Alto. 32Voncouver, B.C.

Soma Ont, 14 18

5

103Vancouver, B.C. 1200

Niagara Falls, Ont. 7 9

5
Windsor, Ont, 16 21 5

18 24 30 60
Sudbury, Ont. 17 22 5 10 15 20 40Thunder Bay, Ont, 43 57 18 24 30 60Winnipeg, Mon 60 80 12 24 33 40 80

Between Sydney, N.S. and
Campbellton, N.B. 29 38 6

36Jasper, Alto. 32Voncouver, B.C.

Charlottetown, PEI 21 28 5

103Vancouver, B.C. 1200

Saint John. N.B. 24 32 5Montreal, Qué. 48 64 10 18 24 30 60Toronto. Ont. 62 82 15 28 39 50 100

Edmonton, Alto. 21Calgary, Alta. 32Bann, Alta. 36Jasper, Alto. 32Voncouver, B.C. 52

Montreal, Qué. 12Ottawa, Ont. 18Toronto. Ont 32Winnipeg. Man. 73Edmonton, Alta 102Vancouver, B.C. 126

Winnipeg, Man. 67Regina, Sosk, 82Saskatoon, Sask. 84Edmonton, Alto. 95Calgary, Alta. 101Banff, Alta 103Jasper, Alta. 103Vancouver, B.C. 1200

SampleFares
Effective June 15,1978(Subject to change)
Between Halifax, NS. and
Sydney, N.S.Saint John, N.B.Moncton, N.B.Charlottetown, P.E.1.Campbellton, N.B.Montreal, Qué.Ottawa, Ont.Toronto, Ont.Vancouver, B.C.

Accommodation (Extra)t

S 1616121423434857148

S 2121161830576476197

55559141433

—
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S -
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-

303050112

-

6060100224
Between Moncton, N.B. and

81313
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40424282
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Sample rail fares for travel in coaches

c?Effective June 15.1978 4 - '  'Ç) 4)(Subject to change) 9 ?  n5 •\•
Between Sydney, N S andWindsor, Ont.Winnipeg, Man.Edmonton, Alto.Vancouver, B.C.
Between Quebec (Ste. Foy), Que and

Between Montreal, Qué. and
Ottawa, Ont,Kingston, Ont.Sherbrooke, Qué.Toronto, Ont.Sudbury. Ont.London, OntWindsor, Ont.Thunder Boy, Ont.

Between Kingston, Ont. and

Accommodation (Extro)t

7199128152
94132170202

20243034
S 28465866

S 39627990
507798112

$100154196224
16244297136167

'5•5142024
284048

385566
476882

94136164
91272327293550

12169303638466689109112126134136136159

•5•5
•56•101 0
14
1820
2224

10121010202836364044444448

15171512273849495560606066

20212020344761616875757582

404240406894122122136150150150164

Sample rail tores for travel in coaches

Effective June 15,1978(Subject to change)
Between Toronto, Ont. and
Regina, Sask.Saskatoon, Sask.Edmonton, Alta.Calgary, Alta.Banff, AltaJasper, Alto.Vancouver. B.C.Between London Ont and
Windsor, Ont.Sarnia, Ont.Winnipeg, Ont.Edmonton. AltaVancouver, B.0Between Ottawa, Ont. and
North Bay, OntSudbury, OntKingston, OntToronto, OntLondon, Ont,Windsor, Ont,Winnipeg, Mon.Regino, Sask.Soskatcon, Sask.Edmonton, Alta.Calgary, Alto.Voncomr, B.C.
Between Sudbury, Ont. and

Between Thunder Bay, Ont. and

Accommodation (Extra)te
bçç''

767889949796113

01041825292850

—1618
2024

S 32323640404048

S 44444955555566

S 54546168686882

08082236363664
956594118

12686125157

5
172329

243648
334966

406182
80122164

1721
1827336378809196115

22281224364484104106121128153

5

*5*514
1620
24

10
101010283232404048

15
151515384444555566

20
2020204/5454686882

40
40404094108108136136164

'MD Galley also °min e, meal ncluded n pnceAs your passenger agent
1Charges based on portion of Journeywhere accommodation is °veritable

Ç('

Sample rail tares for travel in coactes

Effective June 15,1978(Subject to change)
Between Regina, Sask. and
Saskatoon, Sash,Calgary, Alto.Edmonton, Alto,Banff, AltaJasper, Alto.Vancouver, B.C.Between Saskatoon, Sash and

Between Edmonton, Alta and

Between Medicine Hot, Alto. and

Between Calgary, Alta. and

>

Accommodetion (Extra)t

123130354054 fareforallplan
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amount, the fare you pay will be rounded to the lowestdollar. Fare For All plan -it's more than fair for you.It's your best buy in travel.

On-season No. of days pass is valid
8 15 22 30

Entire System $300 $350
Winnipeg and East 5180 $225
Winnipeg and West $180 5225
Quebec City-Windsor Corridor 5100 S130
Edmonton/Calgary and West $100 $130

Off-season No. of days pass is valid
8 15 22 30

Entire System $240 $280
Winnipeg and East 160)$200
Winnipeg and West $160 $200
Quebec City-Windsor Corridor $95 $120
Edmonton/Calgary and West $95 $120$1

For VINs newFare For All Plan
It's a plan for everyone. It makesrail travel your best bet by far.Best for comfort. Best for cost. Itintroduces one basic fare betweenall points served by VIA as well asbetween points served by OP Rail'. One rate any day of theweek, every week of the year.But there's a lot more going for you besides basic year-roundfares. There's a whole range of incentive rates that mean lowcost travel-a good reason to leave the car at home. Besidescountry-wide round trip excursion fares and a new group farethat really puts togetherness into travel, the plan introducesVIAPASS- unlimited travel in a selected territory for aspecified period at an economical fixed rate. There are alsodiscounts for passengers 65 and over and half-price ratesfor youngsters.You're going to like the wide choice of options to meet yourindividual needs and preferences: including the added luxuryof Dayniters, club cars and sleeping cars. These are availableon many trains for an additional charge.The purchase of tickets has been speeded up by setting allfares at an even dollar. Where discounts result in an odd
*Until further notice, these new fares will be available for through travelor round trips using only one or the other railway.

Yes/ we haveround trip excursion fares!
Plan your trip to qualify for a VIA round trip excursion fareand you'll reduce your costs substantially. There are 3-dayand 7 to 30-day excursion fares available.
3-days: The regular one-way fare to your destination mustbe $36 or less (roughly the equivalent of a 500-mile trip).The return journey must start prior to midnight of the 3rd day.Round trip fare: Basic one-way fare plus ONE THIRD.
7 —30 days: Minimum one-way fare: $37. The return journeycan begin any time on the 7th day of your trip and mustbegin prior to midnight of the 30th day.Round trip fare: Basic one-way fare plus ONE THIRD.
The going journey on any round trip excursion cannotcommence on a Friday, or from December 18 to January 4,or on the Thursday or Monday of Easter weekend.7 -30 day Excursion Fares are NOT available from June 15to September 15.Stopovers at intermediate points are not allowed on around trip excursion fare.Round trip excursion fares are not applicable to passengerstravelling in Club Galley cars.

3's not a crowdwhen 2's a group
For the purpose of qualifying for a groupfare reduction, 2 adults are considered a bigenough crowd. Only the first adult pays thebasic fare. The remainder of the group enjoysa substantial discount that grows even largeras the number in the group increases.
2 to 6 adults - 25% OFF7 to 29 -  331/30/s OFF30 or more - 40% OFF

2 childrenpaying half-farequalify as 1 adultfor group farepurposes.The above discounts apply at any time of the year withoutrestriction when the basic coach fare is $5 or more.Advance booking is recommended for groups of 7 or more.

People 65 and over enjoy special privileges under the VIAFare For All plan. They travel at a reduced rate-ONE THIRDoff the basic rate with proof of age-and they travel at thisreduced rate whenever it suits them. The only restriction isduring the Christmas and New Year holiday period.This discount applies when the basic one-way fare is $5or more.

Small fry/ small fares
Children under five can travel free when accompanied byan adult. Children five or over who have not yet reachedtheir twelfth birthday can travel at half the basic fare.We can accommodate you!
The VIA Fare-For-All plan is built around basic one-waycoach fares between cities. For passengers who wantaccommodations beyond those of the standard coach, VIAoffers such enhanced facilities as Dayniter, Club 52,Tempoclub, Club Galley and sleeping car accommodations.Where these facilities are available, they can be purchased•for a supplemental charge. Children occupying separateseats in club or Dayniter cars are required to paysupplements regardless of age. Savings of 200/o or moreare possible when upper and lower berths are purchasedtogether as a section.
VIAPASS concentratedtravel at fixed cost

this brand-new travel card gives you unlimitedtransportation on VIA and CP Rail trains at a fixed cost ina designated territory. VIAPASS is available in the followingeographical divisions:
n-season: Good for travel starting or ending during theeriod of June 15 to September 15 inclusive.

Dif-season: Good for any travel day, except:-Thursday before and Monday after Easter-June 15 to September 15 inclusive-December 18 to January 4 inclusive

hildren 5 toll inclusive travel at half rate, under 5 travelree when accompanied by an adult.
fly ONE discount can be applied to a basic rate.
or further details on the Fare For All plan, please consultour travel agent or any VIA or CP Rail office.

815 22 30 Be good toyourseittake the twin.

rtectve June 15,1978—Subject to cnonge


